Representative Bernstine's Monthly Expenses for June 2022

District Office Rent - Ellwood City

Flags

Legislative Business
Lodging Expense
Meals/Refreshments
Mileage

Office Supplies
Parking & Tolls
Postage

Postage (Bulk Mailing)
Session Mileage
Staff Mileage

JUNE TOTAL:

$2,300.00
$0.00
$699.90
$936.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$208.50
$40.61
$0.00
$97.20
$0.00

$4,282.21






