## Representative Bernstine's Monthly Expenses for June 2022

District Office Rent - Ellwood City	\$2,300.00	
Flags	\$0.00	
Legislative Business	\$699.90	
Lodging Expense	\$936.00	
Meals/Refreshments	\$0.00	
Mileage	\$0.00	
Office Supplies	\$0.00	
Parking & Tolls	\$208.50	
Postage	\$40.61	
Postage (Bulk Mailing)	\$0.00	
Session Mileage	\$97.20	
Staff Mileage	\$0.00	
JUNE TOTAL:	\$4,282.21	

